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FORM 11

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Objections/Application for Correction of Entries/Replacement of EPIC/Making of PwD Received in Form 8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/£Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision Identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
19/01/2026

To date
19/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of 
receipt

Name of elector 
objecting/making 

apllication

Reasons for objection/applications Date of hearing*  Time of 
hearing*Whether 

correction of 
entry (Y/N)

Whether 
replacement 

of EPIC (Y/N)

Whether 
marking of 
PwD (Y/N)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 (a) 7 (b)

1 19/01/2026 Abdul Rahim Y N N   

2 19/01/2026 Adil Backer Arakkal Y N N   

3 19/01/2026 Abdulga Ofoor Y N N   

4 19/01/2026 Favas.P Y N N   

5 19/01/2026 Amina Y N N   

6 19/01/2026 Shaleel Abduljabbar Y N N   

7 19/01/2026 Mehaboob Y N N   



Jan 20, 2026, 3:33 AM

8 19/01/2026 Gafoor Y N N   

9 19/01/2026 RAMLA K Y N N   

10 19/01/2026 Abdul Nasar Y N N   

11 19/01/2026 Shahina Y N N   

12 19/01/2026 NISAR P Y N N   

13 19/01/2026 Afsal Y N N   

14 19/01/2026 Fausiya Y N N   

15 19/01/2026 Mujeeb N Y N N   

16 19/01/2026 Shahna  K Y N N   

17 19/01/2026 MUFEEDA P Y N N   

18 19/01/2026 Muhammed Junaid N 
V 

Y N N   

19 19/01/2026 Ayishakkutti Y N N   



Jan 20, 2026, 3:33 AM

20 19/01/2026 Raseena P.M Y N N   

21 19/01/2026 Kabeer P Y N N   

22 19/01/2026 Usha Y N N   

23 19/01/2026 Abdurahimankutti Y N N   

24 19/01/2026 Ranjjilal K p Y N N   

25 19/01/2026 Niyas Y N N   

26 19/01/2026 Shylaja Y N N   

27 19/01/2026 Beereshkumar Y N N   

28 19/01/2026 Ayisabeevi Y N N   

29 19/01/2026 Shajahan Y N N   

30 19/01/2026 Naseena Y N N   

31 19/01/2026 Jayan Y N N   
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32 19/01/2026 Abdul Razak Y N N   

33 19/01/2026 Shahanas Y N N   

34 19/01/2026 Sabira Abdul Latheef Y N N   

35 19/01/2026 Yusuf Y N N   

36 19/01/2026 Rahna Y N N   

37 19/01/2026 Ayisha Beevi P Y N N   

38 19/01/2026 Shareeja Y N N   

39 19/01/2026 Basheer Y N N   

40 19/01/2026 Abdul Nasar Y N N   

41 19/01/2026 Fasna T K Y N N   

42 19/01/2026 ALI AYMAN M Y N N   

43 19/01/2026 Naseer. P.M Y N N   



Jan 20, 2026, 3:33 AM

44 19/01/2026 Mullabeevi Y N N   

45 19/01/2026 Haseeb Y N N   

46 19/01/2026 Sanseer Y N N   

47 19/01/2026 Anvar Y N N   

48 19/01/2026 Jamseera Y N N   

49 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NIHAL KT

Y N N   

50 19/01/2026 Najira M V Y N N   

51 19/01/2026 Muhammad Basheer Y N N   

52 19/01/2026 Rasheeda Beevi. N Y N N   

53 19/01/2026 MAIMOONATH C 
T 

Y N N   

54 19/01/2026 Sahad K P Y N N   

55 19/01/2026 Najeera Y N N   



Jan 20, 2026, 3:33 AM

56 19/01/2026 FATHIMA 
THANHA K

Y N N   

57 19/01/2026 Naufal Y N N   

58 19/01/2026 Haleema Y N N   

59 19/01/2026 Sadikh Y N N   

60 19/01/2026 Sareena Y N N   

61 19/01/2026 Rabiya Y N N   

62 19/01/2026 Ayishabeevi Y N N   

63 19/01/2026 Radhesh.E.C Y N N   

64 19/01/2026 Suhara Y N N   

65 19/01/2026 Janila Y N N   

66 19/01/2026 Shamsuddheen Y N N   

67 19/01/2026 Abdul Latheef 
Kunnath 

Y N N   
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68 19/01/2026 Safreena M Y N N   

69 19/01/2026 Shereeja Banu Y N N   

70 19/01/2026 Shafi Y N N   

71 19/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
NASEEL K K K K

Y N N   

72 19/01/2026 Fathimath Suhara Y N N   

73 19/01/2026 ABEEDA C Y N N   

74 19/01/2026 Shaifu Rahman Y N N   

75 19/01/2026 Vijayalakshmi Y N N   

76 19/01/2026 Sulu Y N N   

77 19/01/2026 Baburaj Y N N   

78 19/01/2026 Muhammadajmal Y N N   

79 19/01/2026 Abdul Salam. V P Y N N   
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80 19/01/2026 Beena Devid Y N N   

81 19/01/2026 Ajith Kumar John Y N N   

82 19/01/2026 Bushara Y N N   

83 19/01/2026 FATHIMA 
MURSHIDA U 

Y N N   

84 19/01/2026 Fousiya Y N N   

85 19/01/2026 RAHEEDA K Y N N   

86 19/01/2026 AQIB 
MOHAMMED 

ARAKKAL 

Y N N   

87 19/01/2026 Vaheeda Y N N   

88 19/01/2026 Sameeha Y N N   

89 19/01/2026 Rashid Y N N   

90 19/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHAFNAN M

Y N N   

91 19/01/2026 rashid.c Y N N   
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92 19/01/2026 Sadikh Y N N   

93 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ROSHAN K

Y N N   

94 19/01/2026 Muhammed Musthafa Y N N   

95 19/01/2026 Sahitha.T Y N N   

96 19/01/2026 Sairabanu Y N N   

97 19/01/2026 Sahla Y N N   

98 19/01/2026 sainula abideen Y N N   

99 19/01/2026 Fathima Najwa M Y N N   

100 19/01/2026 ASMAR K P Y N N   

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated 
location under rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office 
under rule 16(b)


